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Discipline 9

VANDEVYVERE Emma
VERRET Jolien
CLAESSENS Manon
LAMBRECHTS Tessa
VERSCHRAGEN Ine
VERAART Hannelore
VERSLUYS Roos
RAMAN Martine
WAGEMAN Marie-Rose

Discipline 11

JACQUES Marianne
DECLOEDT Irena

BAL Bettina
WILLEMS Valerie
VAN COTTHEM Mieke
KUTUZOVA Evgeniya
VANDERWEYEN Anne-Marie
VAN BINST Iris
PRINCEN Leslie
SOENEN Rita
VANBRABANT Cecile

Discipline 9

VANDENBROELE Brent

Discipline 9

VAN DAM Axel

Discipline 11

GRUBER Josef

Discipline 9

VAN LOOCK Dirk
KONING Peter

22/10/18 - 28/10/18

Dames

09/277 98 100
01/342 100 99
08/244 94 99
02/420 98 98
08/087 95 95
02/363 98 97
09/152 88 91
09/277 83 86
09/230 81 87

98 100 99 100
100 96 100 100
98 99 99 98
96 97 97 96
97 99 96 97
97 96 94 96
84 90 86 88
91 90 86 91
87 82 80 91

Dames

08/244 86 85
09/329 85 87
02/445 91 82
08/087 86 88
02/420 85 84
03/349 77 84
01/342 80 87
01/342 78 84
03/463 80 77
08/194 77 85
01/417 79 78

85 89 87 90
86 85 90 88
85 93 83 85
87 87 84 86
86 86 87 88
88 86 86 85
87 84 79 81
83 86 83 83
87 80 81 85
85 78 82 75
80 78 76 77

Cadetten

08/087 82 79

81 86

Benjamins - Opgelegd

01/342 75 73 70 75
Seniors - Opgelegd
02/420 95 96 94 98

Seniors -

Opgelegd

03/349 100 99
08/087 92 97

98 100
94 95

IT
52
49
41

35
31

30
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IT

IT

IT

IT
29
15

595
595
587
582
579
578
527
527
508

522
521
519
518
516
506
498
497
490
482
468

328

293

383

397
378

1/10
626,4
622,6
616,2
608,7
605,9
6045
552,7
549.,8
532,2

547 5
5454
543,2
543,2
545,1
5331
530,2
524,0
518,5
508,0
493,2

345,8

3071

399,2

4105
3974
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Discipline 9

MORBEE Kenneth
PALLEN Peter

CUYPERS Dirk

ARENS Frank
FRANCOTIS Pascal
HERMANS Jan

LIBERT Andre

VAN HERREWEGHE Bart
ROCHETTE Glenn
WILLEMSEN Jente
COSTROP Frangois
THIRION Paul

DE WIT Luc

DE CEUSTER Daniel
VANDENBROELE Daan
STRUYS Emmanuel
GEERINCKX Erik
WYNANTS Jan
STROOBANT Pierre
VANDERHAEGEN Thomas

22/10/18 - 28/10/18

Heren

08/244 95 96 95 96 97 98
03/441 94 96 96 99 95 95
02/445 94 95 97 98 94 96
09/277 99 95 95 92 96 92
08/120 96 92 93 95 95 94
01/342 91 94 91 97 96 94
02/420 93 95 92 96 94 89
02/445 90 93 94 95 90 92
01/342 91 94 90 90 96 92
02/420 88 92 92 91 93 93
02/420 96 93 93 86 93 87
02/445 91 88 90 89 94 90
09/230 89 91 86 94 86 87
08/194 85 87 91 90 89 90
08/087 89 85 93 86 80 92
03/153 87 90 84 90 89 83
09/152 79 81 89 85 78 83
02/445 Uit sympathie

01/342
01/342

Uit sympathie
Uit sympathie

IT
30
29
26
25
22
19
17
17
14
15
19
13
15
10

11

577
575
574
569
565
563
559
554
553
549
548
542
533
532
525
523
495

o

1/10
605,7
602,1
599.,8
5909
5918
587.6
584,2
583,0
582,4
579,2
573,3

5711
560,7
559.,6
551,7
549,2
5255
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Discipline 11

VUKOJEVIC Frederic
HOMMERS Armand
PINSKT Gregor
SMETS Marc

BAES Marnix

UREEL Thomas
GRAULICH Karl
DEMEYERE Youri
SUAREZ VAZQUEZ Ramon
GORIS Danny
BOLLEN Yves
ZYGIER Tomasz
MAWET Fréderic
VAN DE VEIRE Ivan
DE KIMPE Michel
GRYSON Kurt
VINCK Steve
MORLEGHEM Alain
JANSSENS Paul
WEIS Marc
ANDREEV Nikita
BINST Robrecht
DECLOEDT Redjy
KETELSLEGERS Danny
VAN CAUWENBERGE Marc
WOUTERS Stef
TIELEMANS Walter
VANSTALLE Achille
NIEUWELING Guy
LEPLAE Bruno
GHELEYNS Jan
BUYS Eddy

BOSTYN Johan

NYS Yannic

VANDEN ABEELE Clement
DE NAER Tom
VERVLOET Andre
ROCHETTE Yves
BLONDEAU Michel
VAN DAMME Theo
HUYBENS Jean
VANDERZYPEN Jean

Heren

08/087 95 94 94 96 92 89
03/463 94 90 89 94 97 92
02/057 95 95 93 91 90 89
03/441 95 89 93 89 94 93
08/244 93 95 90 93 90 91
08/244 91 95 88 92 95 87
08/217 92 90 89 90 92 89
08/217 87 94 87 90 95 88
1/23 95 88 91 88 91 87
02/445 87 89 92 86 93 92
03/463 92 86 89 91 90 88
01/342 90 88 88 89 88 93
01/342 93 86 91 89 87 90
09/329 85 95 92 90 85 86
09/106 84 88 88 88 92 90
08/217 91 84 87 91 85 90
09/106 87 87 88 88 90 88
09/020 90 90 86 84 90 84
02/420 89 86 84 87 89 85
09/329 86 91 78 87 89 89
03/349 89 83 87 8 84 90
01/342 86 85 82 90 88 88
09/329 83 88 87 8 89 85
02/215 82 90 82 89 81 90
09/106 87 83 81 87 86 86
02/420 82 87 87 84 86 83
02/215 80 85 84 85 87 83
01/342 82 86 86 80 84 84
01/342 77 81 89 88 83 79
08/217 83 87 86 87 81 73
os/087 88 80 82 81 81 85
02/215 79 85 80 90 81 79
08/217 84 88 83 74 87 76
01/417 83 84 83 81 81 74
01/342 84 67 78 87 79 84
09/106 80 84 83 78 79 73
01/207 76 74 80 76 77 82
01/342 80 74 72 78 80 80
01/342 75 77 79 74 77 72
02/445 79 67 82 74 74 70

01/342
01/342

Uit sympathie
Uit sympathie
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560
556
553
553
552
548
542
541
540
539
536
536
536
533
530
528
528
524
520
520
519
519
517
514
510
509
504
502
497
497
497
494
492
486
479
477
465
464
454
446



